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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.
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Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.

19540973 30 03—-08-2010 CHU TAI SHING CHU TAI SHING

7 CHI FU ROAD, 2/F., FLAT F, CHI FU
FA YUEN, HONG KONG.

19611032AA 11 02-08-2010 ALADDIN INDUSTRIES, BAKER & MCKENZIE
LLC 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19760148 31 30-07-2010 PORTERVILLE CITRUS, ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
INC. 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19760177 22 31-07-2010 CELANESE INTERNATIONAL  WILKINSON & GRIST
CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19760178 23 31-07-2010 CELANESE INTERNATIONAL ~ WILKINSON & GRIST
CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19760363 1 31-07-2010 BEHRING DIAGNOSTICS DEACONS
GMBH 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19760364 5 31-07-2010 BEHRING DIAGNOSTICS DEACONS
GMBH 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19760613 29 31-07-2010 OCEAN GARDEN PRODUCTS, ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU

INC. 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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19760942

19760953

19761175

19780955

19781387

19781388

19781389

19781390

19902976

19903038

19903130

19903133

24

29

30

32

33

24
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31-07-2010

31-07-2010

29-07-2010

31-07-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

02—-08-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

31-07-2010

29-07-2010

01-08-2010

CELANESE INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

MAJORITY FAITH
CORPORATION

CELANESE INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION

CHINA NATIONAL
CEREALS, OILS AND
FOODSTUFFS IMPORT AND
EXPORT CORPORATION

CHINA NATIONAL
CEREALS, OILS AND
FOODSTUFFS IMPORT AND
EXPORT CORPORATION

CHINA NATIONAL
CEREALS, OILS AND
FOODSTUFFS IMPORT AND
EXPORT CORPORATION

CHINA NATIONAL
CEREALS, OILS AND
FOODSTUFFS IMPORT AND
EXPORT CORPORATION
Chwen Ho Chung Co.,
Ltd.

FUJI BOSEKI KABUSHIKI

KAISHA

BAYER S.P.A.

REDLUX S.A.R.L.
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WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

LEGAL ADVISER, CNT GROUP LIMITED
31ST FLOOR, CNT TOWER, 338 HENNESSY
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
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19903134

19903197

19903435

19903658

19903816

19910108

19910249

19910631

19910632

19910633

19910635

19911112

19912162

25

27

34

16

18

17

27

16

27

01-08-2010

29-07-2010

02-08-2010

28-07-2010

01-08-2010

02—-08-2010

29-07-2010

01-08-2010

01-08-2010

01-08-2010

01-08-2010

02—-08-2010

02-08-2010

REDLUX S.A.R.L.

BAYER S.P.A.

WESTMINSTER TOBACCO
COMPANY LIMITED

MARIA BOIX GACIA,

MOUNTAIN COMPUTER,

INC.

HO CHUN CHOI TRADING
AS CONSTANTFUND
COMPANY

BAYER S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

BAYER

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

EXXON MOBIL
CORPORATION
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DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,

14TH & 29TH FLOORS

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,

14TH & 29TH FLOORS

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH
BUILDING,
HONG KONG.

FLOORS, PRINCE'S

10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH,
ALEXANDRA

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

14TH & 29TH FLOORS
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG

KONG

KONG

KONG

KONG

KONG

KONG

KONG
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19912368

19912370

19912373

19912374

19913290

19913713

19913714

19913902

1991B1013

1991B1113

1991B1342

1991B3338

1991B3855

199200053

16

19

27

28

12

19

18

31

10

12

16

25
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01-08-2010

01-08-2010

01-08-2010

01-08-2010

01-08-2010

01-08-2010

01-08-2010

28-07-2010

02-08-2010

02-08-2010

01-08-2010

03-08-2010

28-07-2010

31-07-2010

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

REDLUX S.A.R.L.

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

TREAD SHINE LIMITED

TOBIAS LIMITED

BOEHRINGER MANNHEIM

GMBH

PIERO GUIDI S.R.L.

INVERESK PLC

MICROTEK INTERNATIONAL

INC. ,

P&F Group S.r.1.

Divisione
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DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON & CO.
3908 TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8
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199200870

199201034

199201035

199201974

199202032

199203071

199204934

199205136

1992B00449

1992B01293

1992B01294

1992B02694

1992B03070

12

17

12

12

21
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01-08-2010

29-07-2010

29-07-2010

01-08-2010

31-07-2010

02-08-2010

01-08-2010

28-07-2010

03-08-2010

31-07-2010

31-07-2010

31-07-2010

31-07-2010

Abbigliamento

GILMAR S.P.A.

ENICHEM S.P.A.

ENICHEM S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

Glaxo Group Limited

CASIO KEISANKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(CASIO COMPUTER CO.,
LTD.)

GILMAR S.P.A.

MICROTEK INTERNATIONAL

INC. ,

Sanofi—Aventis

Deutschland GmbH

BEST COMPANY SPA

BEST COMPANY SPA

BEST COMPANY SPA

BEST COMPANY SPA
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CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
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1992B05388

199304942

199404349

5

16

14

02—-08-2010

29-07-2010

02-08-2010

BOEHRINGER MANNHEIM
GMBH

REUTERS LIMITED

CASIO KEISANKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(CASIO COMPUTER CO.,
LTD.)
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LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG



