

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處 Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] <b>註冊屆滿日期</b> Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19540973	30	03-08-2010	CHU TAI SHING	CHU TAI SHING 7 CHI FU ROAD, 2/F., FLAT F, CHI FU FA YUEN, HONG KONG.
19611032AA	11	02-08-2010	ALADDIN INDUSTRIES, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19760148	31	30-07-2010	PORTERVILLE CITRUS, INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19760177	22	31-07-2010	CELANESE INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19760178	23	31-07-2010	CELANESE INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19760363	1	31-07-2010	BEHRING DIAGNOSTICS GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760364	5	31-07-2010	BEHRING DIAGNOSTICS GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760613	29	31-07-2010	OCEAN GARDEN PRODUCTS, INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19760942	24	31-07-2010	CELANESE INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19760953	5	31-07-2010	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19761175	2	29-07-2010	MAJORITY FAITH CORPORATION	LEGAL ADVISER, CNT GROUP LIMITED 31ST FLOOR, CNT TOWER, 338 HENNESSY ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19780955	1	31-07-2010	CELANESE INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19781387	29	02-08-2010	CHINA NATIONAL CEREALS, OILS AND FOODSTUFFS IMPORT AND EXPORT CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19781388	30	02-08-2010	CHINA NATIONAL CEREALS, OILS AND FOODSTUFFS IMPORT AND EXPORT CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19781389	32	02-08-2010	CHINA NATIONAL CEREALS, OILS AND FOODSTUFFS IMPORT AND EXPORT CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19781390	33	02-08-2010	CHINA NATIONAL CEREALS, OILS AND FOODSTUFFS IMPORT AND EXPORT CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19902976	9	02-08-2010	Chwen Ho Chung Co., Ltd.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903038	24	31-07-2010	FUJI BOSEKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19903130	1	29-07-2010	BAYER S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903133	3	01-08-2010	REDLUX S.A.R.L.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

公報編號 Journal No.: 383 公布日期 Publication Date: 06-08-2010 分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired					
19903134	25	01-08-2010	REDLUX S.A.R.L.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG	
19903197	27	29-07-2010	BAYER S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG	
19903435	34	02-08-2010	WESTMINSTER TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH—19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.	
19903658	16	28-07-2010	MARIA BOIX GACIA,	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.	
19903816	9	01-08-2010	MOUNTAIN COMPUTER, INC.	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.	
19910108	18	02-08-2010	HO CHUN CHOI TRADING AS CONSTANTFUND COMPANY	N/A	
19910249	17	29-07-2010	BAYER S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG	
19910631	27	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG	
19910632	9	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG	
19910633	16	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG	
19910635	27	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG	
19911112	5	02-08-2010	BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG	
19912162	4	02-08-2010	EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG	

19912368	16	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19912370	19	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19912373	27	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19912374	28	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19913290	12	01-08-2010	REDLUX S.A.R.L.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19913713	19	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19913714	19	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19913902	18	28-07-2010	TREAD SHINE LIMITED	FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG 23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6—8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1991B1013	31	02-08-2010	TOBIAS LIMITED	N/A
1991B1113	10	02-08-2010	BOEHRINGER MANNHEIM GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1991B1342	12	01-08-2010	PIERO GUIDI S.R.L.	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
1991B3338	16	03–08–2010	INVERESK PLC	ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1991B3855	9	28-07-2010	MICROTEK INTERNATIONAL	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200053	25	31-07-2010	P&F Group S.r.1. Divisione	STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8

			Abbigliamento	CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199200870	12	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199201034	1	29–07–2010	ENICHEM S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199201035	17	29-07-2010	ENICHEM S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199201974	12	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199202032	5	31-07-2010	Glaxo Group Limited	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
199203071	9	02-08-2010	CASIO KEISANKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA <b>(</b> CASIO COMPUTER CO., LTD. <b>)</b>	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199204934	12	01-08-2010	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199205136	9	28-07-2010	MICROTEK INTERNATIONAL	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B00449	5	03–08–2010	Sanofi-Aventis Deutschland GmbH	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
1992B01293	9	31-07-2010	BEST COMPANY SPA	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1992B01294	14	31-07-2010	BEST COMPANY SPA	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1992B02694	16	31-07-2010	BEST COMPANY SPA	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1992B03070	21	31-07-2010	BEST COMPANY SPA	MARKS & CLERK

公報編號 Journal No.: 383 公布日期 Publication Date: 06-08-2010 分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

> LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

1992B05388	5	02-08-2010	BOEHRINGER MANNHEIM GMBH	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199304942	16	29–07–2010	REUTERS LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199404349	14	02–08–2010	CASIO KEISANKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (CASIO COMPUTER CO., LTD.)	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG